

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
(Through Virtual Mode)

CJ Court

Case : CM No. 7168/2025 in
CCP(D) No. 21/2025

Tahir Majid Baba Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Q.R. Shamas, Advocate

Vs

Hashmatullah Yattoo and others Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mian Tufail, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

25.11.2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for a short accommodation
to move an appropriate application.

Adjourned to 09.12.2025.

(Rajnish Oswal)
Judge

(Arun Palli)
Chief Justice

Jammu :
25.11.2025
Pawan Chopra/Secy