

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

(through virtual mode)

CM/8570/2025 IN CCP(D)/21/2025

TAHIR MAJID BABA

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Qazi Rashid Shamas, Advocate

Vs.

HASHMATULLAH YATOO AND ORS. (FOOD
SAFETY AND STANDARDS)

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Hakim Aman Ali, Dy. AG
Mr. B.A. Bashir, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Azeem Rasic Nabi, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

09-02-2026

Adjourned to 11-03-2026.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR
09-02-2026
Shameem H.